Wharton County
Junior College

i

Number of Completed Applicants

Number of Completed Eligible Applications
Number of Completed Ineligible Applications
Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients

Pell Grant Funds Disbursed

College Work Study Program Funds Expended
Work Study Workers

Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG
Recipients)

SEOG Funds Awarded

Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients
Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed

Number of Texas Public Education Grant
Recipients

TPEG Funds Disbursed

Number of Veterans Certified

Number of Institutional and Endowed Scholarship
Recipients

Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC
Sources

TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED

Last Year

4,666
3,368
1,208
1,709
5,812,143
74,752

58

147

110,693

957

4,358,616

282

218,126
300

387

956,053

$11,530,383

Financial Aid Office Report for
Aid Disbursed Through March, 2017
(For The 2016-2017 Year)

Current Year

4,806
3,431
1,375
1,754
5,897,789
70,690

52

153

109,471

980

4,413,606

332

249,500
330

487

1,038,473

$11,779,529

Increase/Decrease

140

63

77

45
85,646
<4,062>

<G>

<1,222>

23

54,990

50

31,374
30

100

82,420

249,146




