

Financial Aid Office Report for Aid Disbursed Through March, 2017 (For The 2016-2017 Year)

	Last Year	Current Year	Increase/Decrease
Number of Completed Applicants	4 666	4.800	440
	4,666	4,806	140
Number of Completed Eligible Applications	3,368	3,431	63
Number of Completed Ineligible Applications	1,298	1,375	77
Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients	1,709	1,754	45
Pell Grant Funds Disbursed	5,812,143	5,897,789	85,646
College Work Study Program Funds Expended	74,752	70,690	<4,062>
Work Study Workers	58	52	<6>
Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG Recipients)	147	153	6
SEOG Funds Awarded	110,693	109,471	<1,222>
Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients	957	980	23
Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed	4,358,616	4,413,606	54,990
Number of Texas Public Education Grant Recipients	282	332	50
TPEG Funds Disbursed	218,126	249,500	31,374
Number of Veterans Certified	300	330	30
Number of Institutional and Endowed Scholarship Recipients	387	487	100
Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC Sources	956,053	1,038,473	82,420
TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED	\$11,530,383	\$11,779,529	249,146